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AGENDA 

 
MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 24, 2012  

 
8:00 a.m. Continental Breakfast Conference Room A 
 
8:30 a.m. – 9:25 a.m. Public Library Development Conference Room B 
 Committee Meeting 
 

Ernestine Middleton, Chair 
Valerie Jean Mayo, Vice Chair 
John S. DiYorio 
Mark E. Emblidge 

 

Meyera E. Oberndorf 
Clifton A. Woodrum III 
Emily O’Quinn  
Carol Adams and Sandra G. 
Treadway – Staff Liaisons

   
 Archival, Collections and Records Management Conference Room C 

Services Committee Meeting 
 

Peter E. Broadbent Jr., Chair 
Kathryn C. Watkins, Vice Chair 
Jon Bowerbank 
Patricia Thomas Evans 
 

Mark D. Romer 
Robert Chambliss Light, Jr. 
Su Yong Min  
John Metz and Paul Casalaspi – 
Staff Liaisons 

 
9:30 a.m. – 10:20 a.m. Legislative and Finance Conference Room C 
 Committee Meeting 
 
Mark E. Emblidge, Chair 
Peter E. Broadbent, Jr., Vice Chair 
Ernestine Middleton 
Valerie Jean Mayo 

Meyera E. Oberndorf 
Kathryn C. Watkins 
Clifton A. Woodrum III 
Connie B. Warne – Staff Liaison 

 
 Education, Outreach, and Research Conference Room B 

Services Committee Meeting 
 
John S. DiYorio, Chair 
Patricia Thomas Evans, Vice Chair 
Jon Bowerbank 
Mark D. Romer 
 

R. Chambliss Light, Jr. 
Su Yong Min  
Emily O’Quinn  
Gregg Kimball and Paul Casalaspi 
– Staff Liaisons 
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